
Suffolk Bicycle Riders' Association www.SBRAweb.org
Ronkonkoma RR Station to Middle Island 61 Miles Flat\Rolling "Zig-N-Zag"

TURN ON
AT
MI=.0

FOR
MI

N Depart NW RR
Parking Lot

0.0 0.0

L Railroad Ave 0.0 0.5
L Pond Rd 0.5 0.1

L Easton St 0.6 0.5
M Railroad Ave 1.2 0.0

R Railroad Ave 1.2 0.1
L Railroad Ave 1.3 1.2

R Lincoln Ave 2.5 0.4
L Furrows Rd 2.9 2.3
M Barretts Ave 5.2 0.4

R Blue Point Rd 5.6 0.9
L Buckley Rd 6.5 1.2

L Log Rd 7.7 0.1
L Prince St 7.8 0.4
R Traction Blvd 8.2 0.5

L Old North Ocean Ave 8.7 0.1
R Shaber Rd 8.8 0.5

L Weidner Ln 9.3 0.1
M Katy St 9.4 0.1
L Old Medford Ave 9.5 1.6

R Bellmore
Ave/Jamaica Ave

11.1 1.8

R Sipp Ave 12.9 1.3

L Woodside Ave E 14.2 0.8
R CR-101 /Sills Rd 15.0 0.9

L N Dunton Ave 15.9 1.5
L Head of the Neck Rd 17.4 1.5
L Carver Blvd 18.9 0.5

R Beaver Dam Rd 19.4 2.0
L Old Stump Rd 21.4 1.4

R Montauk Hwy 22.8 0.3
L Old Horse Block Rd 23.1 0.4

TURN ON
AT
MI=.0

FOR
MI

R Victory Road /Horse Block Road 23.5 1.0
L Gerrard Rd 24.5 1.7
R CR-21/ Yaphank Ave 26.2 1.2

L Main St 27.4 1.1

R
Yaphank-Middle Island Rd / Rocky
Point Rd 28.5 1.7

R Shopping Center before Rt25
Lunch Stop Deli/Bagel

31.6 0.0

L Rocky Point Rd 31.6 4.4
R Rt 25A 36.0 2.2

R Randall Rd 38.2 0.7
L Cooper St 38.9 0.7

M Cobblestone Dr 39.6 1.2
L Watermill Way 40.8 0.2

R Hastings Dr 41.0 0.4
L Randall Rd 41.4 0.6
R Whiskey Rd 42.0 5.7

L Mt Sinai Coram Rd 47.7 0.9
R Pine Rd 48.6 1.8

L Howe Rd 50.4 0.5
R Hawkins Rd (E) 50.9 1.2
L (N) Evergreen Dr 52.1 1.9

R Mooney Pond Rd 54.0 0.3
W College Rd 54.3 1.3

M Washington Ave 55.6 0.6
L Division St 56.2 0.3

R Waverly Ave 56.5 0.9
R Long Island Ave /Union Ave 57.4 3.1
L Mill Rd 60.5 0.1

M Railroad Ave 60.6 0.4
L Northwest RR Parking Lot 61.0 0.0

R - Right Turn L - Left Turn C - Continue Straight X - Cross Road
N - North S - South E - East W - West M - Name Changes




